Aspen Title	# 01039199
ORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	Vol.mg 2 Page 29218
THE TOTAL BARGAIN AND SALE	BERT L. WINCHELL and SHERRI J.
WINCHELL, House and the stated, does hereby grant, bargan for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargan JERRY O. ANDERSON BUILDING, INC., an Or hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belong to Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follo The Northeasterly 100 feet of Lot 1, Blo CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of	in, sell and convey under egon_corporation, and assigns all of that certain real property with the ing or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County ws, to-wit:
Code 1, Map 3809-28BC, Tax Lot 5000.	
SUBJECTTO:	rights
 Covenants, conditions, restrict of way and easements of record, Trust Deed dated December 4, 19 Book M-85, page 19897, in favor 	ions, reservations, rights, rights if any, and apparent upon the land. 085 and recorded December 6, 1985 in of Klamath First Federal Savings and and recorded April 25, 1989 in Book P National Corporation, a California
3. Mortgage dated Match 1, M-89, page 6902, in favor of Cl corporation.	and recorded April 25, 1969 in formia P National Corporation, a California
changes shall be implied to make the prevention of the secure of the institution of the secure of the grantor has executed this institution of the secure of the secce of the secure of	Hurry Submitted by an officer or other person duly author- Hits seal affixed by an officer or other person duly author- Hurry Submitted Murry Submitted
STATE OF OREGON, County of	icugou timoholl
This instrument was acknow	Vledged before me onDecember
By By Bs	
	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instr ment was received for record on t
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at 2:11 o'clock
Attor recording rotum to: Jerry O. Anderson Building, Irc. 201 Riverside 9760/	RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception reception Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal
Klamath Falls On 7.000 NAME, RODRESS, ZIP	County affixed. Evelyn_Biehns_County_Cles
Unit a change is requested all tax statements and Building, for	LY SALM TITLE
201 Riverside	By Paulin Mullingthe Der